
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

Name 

Steve Dawes 

Andy Colver 

Joshua Thornton 

Ryan Langlois 

Gary Robert 

Dan Harradine 

Adrian Marsh 

Maddie Wilson 

Finlay Mechem 

Simon Francart 

Olly Domaille 

Josh Pinchmain 

Joshua Langmead 

James Duguid 

Charles Lowe 

Craig Goupillot 

Josh Bishop 

Jo Watts 

Dan Clark 

Rob Naftel 

Helena Duguid 

Collette Mecham 

Liam Davey 

Mark Smith 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

10 

7 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

2.323 

35.943 

52.025 

1:00.812 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:48.964 

26:51.287 

27:24.907 

27:40.989 

27:49.776 

27:53.704 

27:59.230 

28:18.282 

28:30.404 

26:50.103 

27:25.255 

27:45.779 

28:06.394 

28:29.281 

29:11.121 

29:08.563 

27:20.269 

28:19.310 

29:02.325 

29:43.090 

27:56.743 

28:40.343 

4:28.368 

Best Tm 

1:47.182 

1:34.875 

1:45.527 

1:50.679 

1:52.019 

2:02.152 

2:04.611 

2:01.237 

2:03.814 

2:08.690 

2:07.899 

2:05.669 

2:08.757 

2:10.402 

1:58.736 

2:19.186 

2:19.189 

2:31.457 

2:32.378 

3:42.181 

4:14.608 

4:11.789 

2:07.426 

Category 

Senior 

Senior 

Junior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Under 14 

Veteran 

Under 12 

Senior 

Senior 

Grand Veteran 

Senior 

Senior 

Under 14 

Veteran 

Under 14 

MTB 

Under 14 

MTB 

Senior 

Veteran 

M T B  C a tegory 

Expert 

Expert 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Advanced 

Lady 

Under 14 

Veteran 

Under 12 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Advanced 

Sport 

Under 14 

Advanced 

Under 14 

Sport 

Under 14 

Sport 

Sport 

Veteran 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo Club 

MTB Crits RD4 

MTB Crits RD4  

Exp/Adv/Vet/Sport/U16/U14 

Race 

The Bowl 2018 0.270 miles 

12/06/2018 18:16 


