



MTB Crits RD4 Sorted on Laps

MTB Crits RD4

The Bowl 2018 0.270 miles

Exp/Adv/Vet/Sport/U16/U14

12/06/2018 18:16

Race

Pos	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Category	MTB Category
1	Steve Dawes	14		26:48.964	1:47.182	Senior	Expert
2	Andy Colver	14	2.323	26:51.287	1:34.875	Senior	Expert
3	Joshua Thornton	14	35.943	27:24.907	1:45.527	Junior	Advanced
4	Ryan Langlois	14	52.025	27:40.989	1:50.679	Senior	Advanced
5	Gary Robert	14	1:00.812	27:49.776	1:52.019	Senior	Advanced
6	Dan Harradine	13	1 Lap	27:53.704	2:02.152	Senior	Veteran
7	Adrian Marsh	13	1 Lap	27:59.230	2:04.611	Senior	Advanced
8	Maddie Wilson	13	1 Lap	28:18.282	2:01.237	Senior	Lady
9	Finlay Mechem	13	1 Lap	28:30.404	2:03.814	Under 14	Under 14
10	Simon Francart	12	2 Laps	26:50.103	2:08.690	Veteran	Veteran
11	Olly Domaille	12	2 Laps	27:25.255	2:07.899	Under 12	Under 12
12	Josh Pinchmain	12	2 Laps	27:45.779	2:05.669	Senior	Advanced
13	Joshua Langmead	12	2 Laps	28:06.394	2:08.757	Senior	Advanced
14	James Duguid	12	2 Laps	28:29.281	2:10.402	<b>Grand Veteran</b>	Veteran
15	Charles Lowe	12	2 Laps	29:11.121	1:58.736	Senior	Advanced
16	Craig Goupillot	11	3 Laps	29:08.563	2:19.186	Senior	Sport
17	Josh Bishop	10	4 Laps	27:20.269	2:19.189	Under 14	Under 14
18	Jo Watts	10	4 Laps	28:19.310	2:31.457	Veteran	Advanced
19	Dan Clark	10	4 Laps	29:02.325	2:32.378	Under 14	Under 14
20	Rob Naftel	7	7 Laps	29:43.090	3:42.181	MTB	Sport
21	Helena Duguid	6	8 Laps	27:56.743	4:14.608	Under 14	Under 14
22	Collette Mecham	6	8 Laps	28:40.343	4:11.789	MTB	Sport
23	Liam Davey					Senior	Sport
Not cla	assified						
DNF	Mark Smith	2		4:28.368	2:07.426	Veteran	Veteran

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Guernsey Velo Club

Printed: 12/06/2018 21:22:36